
Summer Parish

Summer@mlstitleocala.com

Order Entry Specialist

Meet The Team

Landyn Tucker

Landyn@mlstitleocala.com

Processor

Aileen Padron

Aileen@mlstitle.com

Sr. Processor

Brittany Gavaghan

Brittany@mlstitleocala.com

Licensed Title Agent/
Closer/Processor

Heather Pierpont

Heather@mlstitleocala.com

Operations Manager

Janet Diorio

Janet@mlstitleocala.com 

Closer

Keri

Keri@mlstitleocala.com

Closing Doc Specialist

Cherese Walker

Cherese@mlstitleocala.com

Lead Processor

Lisa Mussey

Lisa@mlstitleocala.com

Post-Closer

Tiffany Savoy
Client Relations/Jr.
Closer
Tiffany@mlstitleocala.com

Candace Reese

Candace@mlstitleocala.com

Reception



Scan the QR
code,

Download
the App 

Create
Account

Download The
App!

Follow us on 

facebook


